
 

 

 

*Year 11: We have exams on Thursday 25th May am and pm. Wednesday 31st is the deadline for the art 

portfolio.  

 School closes  School Re-opens  

  

Staff Inset  

Monday 5th September 

9:00 am – 3:15 pm 

Tuesday 6th September 

Year 7:            9:10 am 

Years 8 – 9:    10:00 am 

Years 10-11:   11:05 am 

Rosh Hashonoh 
Monday 26th & Tuesday 27th 

September 

Friday 23rd September Wednesday 28th Sept at 9:30 am with שחרית 

Tzom Gedalia 
Wednesday 28th Sept  

Early finish at 1:00 pm 

 

Yom Kippur/Succos 

 

Monday 3rd October Thursday 20th October 

Half Term Thursday 17th November Tuesday 22nd November 

Chanuka  
Sunday18th - Monday 26th 

December 

Early finish 3.45 pm on Monday 19th – Thursday 22nd Dec incl 

Winter  

 
Thursday 22nd December 

Tuesday 3rd January 

Early finish 1 pm   עשרה בטבת 

Half Term Thursday 9th February Tuesday 14th February 

Purim  
Tuesday 7th March 

 

Monday 6th March 

Early finish 1:00 pm 
Thursday 9th March 

Pesach 
Thursday 6th April – Thursday 13th 

April 

Wednesday 29th March 

Staff Inset  

Monday 17th April 9:10 am – 3:30 pm  

Pupils  

Tuesday 18th April  

May Bank Holiday 
Monday 1st  May  

Friday 28th April Tuesday 2nd May 

Coronation Bank Holiday 
Monday 8th May 

Friday 5th May Tuesday 9th May 

Shavuos  
Friday 26th May- 27 שבתth May 

Wednesday 24th May* Thursday 1st June  

   י״ז בתמוז
Thursday 6th July 

Thursday 6th July  

Early finish 1 pm 
Friday 7th July  Late start 9:30 am with שחרית 

Summer Holiday 
Wednesday 26th July  

at 1:00 pm 

Staff Inset  

Tuesday 29th August 

Pupils 

Wednesday 30th  August 

Year 7:              9:10 am 

Years 8 – 11:  10.30 am 

Friday Closing Times 

Autumn and Winter term 12:35 pm Summer term & Autumn term until Sukkos   1:15 pm 

Beis Yaakov Jewish High School Academy 

School Calendar "גתשפ – 2022/2023 


